Preliminary Specification, Revision 2
INPHENIX
1
Super-Luminescent Light Emitting Diode (SLD)
IPSDTxxxx TO CAN Packaged Devices
Features
• High power and broad band
• Low coherence length

Preliminary Specification, Revision 2
INPHENIX
Part Numbering System
Fiber Type:
0=No Fiber   1=Single Mode  2=PM Fiber, Panda
5=Ball Lens  6=Flat Lens        7=A Lens
Jacket Type:
0- No Jacket
1- 900 μm
2- 250 μm tight buffer
Connector Type:
0=No Connectors
3=FC/APC
4=FC/UPC
7=SC/APC
8=SC/UPC
Model-
IPSDT0801: 820nm SLD TO CAN
IPSDT1301: 1310nm SLD TO CAN
IPSDT1501: 1550nm SLD TO CAN
Package-
7=TO 56
8=TO 8
9=TO 9
IPSDT0801
Example: IPSDT0801-9700:820nm SLD, TO9 packge with A lens.
IPSDT1501-9113:1550nm SLD, TO9 package, fiber (single mode) pigtailed,
900um fiber jacket, and FC/APC connector.
Back Facet Monitor:
Available upon request
Corporate Office
250 North Mines Rd
Livermore, CA 94551
Tel:  925.606.8809